VOGLER

TOOLS, WORK, INTEGRITY

Electric Chain Saw 2200W-40cm

Chainsaws

V37000

« Professional chainsaw enhanced cutting performance with its

powerful 2200W motor

« Professional chainsaw enhanced cutting performance with chain

speed of 12.8 meters/seconds

« Specific safety break reduces the risk during cutting operations

» Automatic lubricating system reduces the friction between the bar
and chains and makes cutting smoother and easier

« Includes USA top brand, Oregon chain and guide bar for better

cutting performance

« Automatic stop system for higher protection during an overload

situation

Soft start switch system that ensures the safety of operation
Power indication light lets you know immediately when the cable

breaks

« Anti-vibration system makes the operation more comfortable and
reduces fatigue during long hours of working
New adjustment lever for easier tool-less saw chain/tension

adjustment

Model

Power

Voltage
Frequency

Guide Bar Length
Cutting Capacity
Max Chain Speed
Brake Time

Weight (NET)
Include

Packaging

V37000
2200W
AC 230V
50Hz
16inch
405mm
12.8m/s
<0.12s
5.05kg

bar cover, oilcan, screwdriver,
socket spanner

color box
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www.voglertools.de



