

Electric Chain Saw 2200W-40cm

V37000

- Professional chainsaw enhanced cutting performance with its powerful 2200W motor
- Professional chainsaw enhanced cutting performance with chain speed of 12.8 meters/seconds
- Specific safety break reduces the risk during cutting operations
- Automatic lubricating system reduces the friction between the bar and chains and makes cutting smoother and easier
- Includes USA top brand, Oregon chain and guide bar for better cutting performance
- Automatic stop system for higher protection during an overload situation
 Soft start switch system that ensures the safety of operation
 Power indication light lets you know immediately when the cable breaks
- Anti-vibration system makes the operation more comfortable and reduces fatigue during long hours of working
 New adjustment lever for easier tool-less saw chain/tension adjustment

Model	V37000
Power	2200W
Voltage	AC 230V
Frequency	50Hz
Guide Bar Length	16inch
Cutting Capacity	405mm
Max Chain Speed	12.8m/s
Brake Time	<0.12s
Weight (NET)	5.05kg
Include	bar cover, oilcan, screwdriver, socket spanner
Packaging	color box

